CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
HGC
HYDRAULIC GANTRY CRANE
EASY, LIFT-OUT BATTERY MANAGEMENT
HGC

HGC
carneybatteryhandling.com 3
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Example: HGC-10-10-2
1010HGC
Clearance under beam
Series identification (HGC)
Overall length
2
Capacity (tons)
measurements in feet
KEY FEATURES + OPTIONS
	✓Full range of sizes up to 22’ span and 12’
clearance
	✓ 1-year hoist warranty
	✓Built for indoor or outdoor use
	✓Ergonomic dash panel & control station
	✓CE Approved
	✓Powered floor travel available
	✓Radio remote control & safety sensors
	✓Adjustable height, span & tread available
	✓Exceeds OSHA regulations
	✓Manual & stationary models available
	✓Manual & electric hoists available
	✓Custom colours available
GENERAL SPECS
Capacity 6,000 lbs / 2,722 kgs
Hoist Type Manual/Electric
Standard Colours Orange / Yellow
Voltage 415/480/575
XXX
Voltage
carneybatteryhandling.com4
C
D
J
E
F
G
H
B
I
DIMENSIONAL
DATAHGC
DIMENSIONAL DATA HGC -1 HGC-2 HGC-3
A Standard capacity 1-TON 2-TON 3-TON
B Overall span 10-32’ 10-28’ 10-24’
C Overall height 126”/ 3201 mm
D Overall height (under beam)   120”/ 2637 mm
E Overall width  (A-frame) 90”/ 2273 mm
F Width of beam 6”/ 152 mm
G Guide side clearance 4.25”/ 110 mm
H Opposite side clearance 1.6”/ 41.27 mm
I Sensor clearance 2.3”/ 61 mm
J Wheel base 82”/ 2076 mm